Displays AC Volts/Amps
Standard or Electronic Engines
The GSC400Plus is designed
to provide complete control,
protection, AC metering, and engine
instrumentation for both standard
and electronic engines and gensets.
The module is easily configured

- �RS485 port (9600, 19200, 38400,
57600 baud)
Ordering Information
Part No. GSC400-0-12-LSC*
*Comes with 12VDC relays installed.
Available Accessories:
RLY0054 - 24V relays; RLY0054 - UL Listed 24V relays
ACC0108 – S&W Oil Press Sender (279B-F) 100PSI, 240 Ohm, 1/8”-27 NPTF or 3/8” - 18 NPTF
(c/w adaptor)
ACC0122 + ACC0125* - Sensata Electronic Oil Press Sensor (Severe Duty) w/harness
ACC0027 – DATCON Temp Sender 100-280C, 1/8”-27 NPTF
GSC400-PGMRC – USB/Serial Programming Kit with software
ENC0057 – NEMA 1 Enclosure with vibration mounts
Current Transformers:
ACC0045 (100A), ACC0046 (200A), ACC0047 (300A), ACC0048 (500A), ACC0049 (600A),
ACC0050 (1000A), ACC0057 (1500A), ACC067 (2000A)
Starter Harness Kits:
�Harness kits are prewired in connector plugs and populated with common connection points
for most applications. Extra crimp wires are available for further flexibility.
ACC0086 – 5ft Starter Kit (AC Current Sensing, Switched Inputs, and Sensor Inputs)
DWG1373 – 5ft J1939 Cable
DWG1377 – 5ft Switched Outputs Cable
DWG1410 – Pre-Crimped individual wires (pkg. of 5)
DWG1454 - 5ft RS485/Modbus Cable